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llponosrEqiq tqolo npoBeAeHHt
cyuinlnoT cauirapuoi py6rra

Rapnunia cu xe nicnu4ma o

KB. I er.{A. 15( I ) flnou{a i ra. 3anac
(py6ny [poBecrr4 B paxyHoK roJloBHofo xopucrysaHHr)
KB. 1 eraA. 15(2) nnorqa 0,5 fa. 3alac

(py6ry rpoBecrlr B paxyHoK roJroBHoro xopncrynauur)
KB. 1 aug. 2l(l) nJrorqa 0,7 ra. 3anac

(py6xy [poBecrr4 B paxyHoK roJroBHoro rcopr.rcryeaHur)
KB. I eraA. 21(2) nnoqa 0,3 fa. 3anac

(py6ry npoBecrr4 B paxyHoK foJroBHofo r<opncryrauHr)
KB. 1 I BnA. 37(l) rnoua 0,4 fa. 3arac

(py6xy [poBecrr4 B paxyHoK foJroBHofo nopucryeaHur)
KB. 32 Br4A. 5(1) rrnoua 0,2 ra.. 3anac

(py6ny [poBecrr{ B paxyHoK roJroBHoro xopucryaanHr)
KB, 66 BLIA. 24(1) nJrorua 1 ra. 3alac

(py6xy rpoBecrn B paxyHoK roJroBHoro rcopncryaauur)
KB, 69 BLIA. l3(l) nJrorlia 0,6 fa. 3anac

(py6^y npoBecrn B paxyHoK roJroBHofo rcopncrysaHHr)
KB. 74 Br.u. 3(1) rrrou{a 0,7 fa. 3anac

(py6ry rpoBecru B pa,\yHoK rorroBHoro xopracryeaHHr) 
,

KB. 74 Br,rA. 1 I (1 ) rrrrorua 0,'7 ra. 3anac
(py6t y frpoBecrr{ B paxyHoK ronoBHoro xopracrysaHul)
KB. 75 BnA. 12 nnoua 0,1 na. 3anac

(py6xy npoBecl.r B paxyHoK roJroBHoro xopucryrauHr)
KB. 87 Br4A. 39(1) rrJrorra 0,4 ra. 3anac

(py6tqy npoBecru B paxyHoK roJroBHofo xopucryaaHHr)
Bcsoro uo,ricuuuray
B paxyHoK o6cqrin py6or

foJroBHofo KopucTyBaHHq

Jfimeuutxe nicuuumeo

6,6 ra. 3anac 1073 M3,

6'6 3anac 1073 u3.

KB. 80 BaA. 34(1) rroua 0,5 fa. 3anac
KB. 80 Bur.. 35(1) nnoua 0,J fa. 3anac

(py6xy rpoBecrlr B paxyHoK roJroBHofo xopr.t cryeaHHr)
KB. 80 BI..IA. 35(3) nroua 0,6 ra. 3anac

(py6xy [poBecrr.r B paxyHoK roJroBHofo nopucryeauur)
,KB. 80 Br{A. 35(5) rrJ'rou{a 0,2 ra. 3anac
(py6ry rpoBecrr4 B paxyHoK foiroBHoro xopucryaauur)
KB. 80 BnA. 36(1) rJroqa 0,6 fa. 3anac

(py6xy rpoBecru 
" 

paiy"o* ro,.roBHoro rcoprzcryeauur)
KB. 84 Br4A. I 0( I ) rrrroua 0.6 fa. 3anac

lnpercropy Qirii
<<CapueucbKe JricoBe rocrroAapcrBo))
Jlexrcobury O.B.
Kouis - {nperropy AerrapraMeuTy
exororii ra npupoAHr.rx pecypciB
o6.naepxaauiuicrpaqii
3axapuyrcy B.B.

157 n,t3, e.r..r. rireiAHrafi

I 18 M3, s.r.q. rirceiAHrafi

103 M3, " B.r.q. nixeiaHrai

39 rur3, e.r.q. riKnilurft

32 M3, e.r.q. rirsiAHzfi

46 u3, n.r.v.lirei4uuft

140 na3, a.r.q. rireiAHr.{ii

90 v3. s.r.q. rixsinHrafi

149 u3, e.r..{. rirsiAHaft

l'll rr? DTU-. .. .. JIIKBINHHI,I

16 M3, s.r.u. rixnigHnfi

\) rr? aru-..... JrrKBUHhtl

M3;r08

130 M3;

99 M3;

87 M3;

32 M3;

26 u3;

40 M3;

120 M3;

77 M3;

125 M3;

13 M3;

44 M3;

901 M3;

901 M3;

50 M3;

85 M3;

82 M3;

28 M3;

19 M3;

61 M3;

s.r.q. rinsiAHuft

n.r.q. rircsirHr.rft

56 M3, e.r..{. rirciAuufi
95 M3, e.r.q. rixeiAurafi

90 v3, e.r.q. rixeirFruil

31 M3, s.r.q. rixsiAHr.rft

21 M3, s.r.q. rixsiAnr,rfi

'70 na3. s.r.q. riKsiAuraff



/
KB. 84 Blr.{. 16(1) nnoua ra. 3anac

KB. 84 BuA. 16(2) nnoura 0,5 ra. 3anac

KB. 84 Br,rA. 16(3) rJloilra 0,4 fa. 3anac

KB. 84 BrrA. 18(1) nnoua 0,7 ra. 3anac

(py6ry [poBecrr4 B paxyHoK roJIoBHoro rcoplrcrynaHur)

KB. 84 BI..IA. 25(1) nnoqa 0,6 ra. 3anac

fa. 3anac

ra. 3anac

[a. 3anac
fa. 3anac
ra. 3anac

[a. 3anac

lr2 ra. 3anac

0,6 ra. 3anac

20 M3,

14 M3,

23 M3,

95 M3,

7 xr3,

522 M3,

332 M3,

72 M3,

35 M3,

165 M3,

130 M3,

17 M3,

124 M3,

43 M3,

33 M3,

28 M3,

60 M3,

25 M3,

330 M3,

L24 M3o

16 M3,

92 M3,

I 84 M3,

47 M3,

36 M3,

24 rll3,

i3 M3,

83 M3,

19 M3,

574 M3,

n.r.q. rirsiAHr.rfi
B.r.q. riKBiAHufi
e.r..{. nireiAHHfi
e.r.q. rirsiAHlafr

e.r.q. rirceiAHIafi

B.T..r. niKBirHLIii

8.T..{. JriKBi.qHUft

e.r.q. riKeiAHIaft
e.r.q. rixeiAHhft
s.r.q. JinsiAHufr

s.r.q. rinsiAunfi

e.r..{. rixeiAHraft

s.r..{. rirceiAHuft

s.r.q. rirsiAHIail
s.r..r. rircsiAHLrft

s.r.q. rixei,qHnft

B.T.IT. IiKBiAHI4ft
g.r.q. rixeiAHtlft

s.r..r. rircsiIHuI
g.r.'{. ,'riKsiAHufi
e.r..{. ,rircsiAHuft
B.T..{. IiKBiAH14fi
B.r..{. riKBiAHI4fi

e.r..r. JiKeiAHnii

8.T..{. ,'tiKBiAHIrii

n.r.q. rixsiAHr.rfi
e.r.q. rirGiAHL{fi
B.T.q. JIIKB1AH[I4

s.r.q. rircsirHuft
B.T..{. ,'IiKBiAHIzfi

e.r.q. rireiAuzfi
s.r.q. rixaiAuraft
B,T..{. IliKBiAH14ft

e,r..{. niKsiAuuft
n.r.q. rirshHuft

s.r..r. riKsiAHIrfi

17 M3;

5 v3;
15 M3;

85 M3;

6 rrr3;

453 n3.

299

m3.

Bcsoro no.iricuuurey 614

B paxYHoK odcqris Dv6ott
roJroBHoro KoplrcryBaHHfl 2r8

Tpunymnnuct xe nicnu4me o
KB. 28 BHA. 11(1) nnoua 0,9

KB. 28 Br4A. 25(l) nnouta 0,8

Bcr,oro no ricHurrrsy 1,7

Bcsoro uo ricnuqrny
B paxyHoK o6cqrin Dy6or

to!'IoBHofo KoprrcryBaHHfl

pr3.

B paxyHoK o6cqrie py6on
roJroBHoro Kopr.IcryBaHHfl 0 na. 3auac

fly6poeu4oxe nicuu4meo
KB. 42 Br4A. 1 ( I ) nJIoIua 0,2 fa. 3anac

(py6ry npoBecrl4 B paxyHoK foJ'toBHofo xopucrveauHr)
KB. 43 Br4r,. 3( I ) nrloula 0,2 ra. 3anac

(py6ry [poBecrr4 B paxyHoK foJloBHoro ropucrynaHnr)
KB. 108 BuA. 14(l ) rroua 0,4 fa. 3anac

Bcroro no .[icnurlrey 0,8 ra. 3anac
B paxYHoK o6csrie pY6oK

roJroBHofo KopucryBaHHq 0r4

Vep.ueucnxe nicnu4meo
KB. 21 Br^!,. 40(2) rnoqa 0, I ra. 3alac
KB. 26 BuA. 51(l) rroua 0,6 fa. 3anac

(py6xy npoBecrH B paxyHoK roJloBHoro rcopzcrynauHr)

KB. 6 eua. 33(l) nnoua 0,1 fa. 3alac
KB. 2'7 Br4A. 22(l) nroua 0.1 fa. 3anac

KB. 21 Byrr.. 40( 1) nnoula 0,1 fa. 3anac

KB. 6 sur,. 7 (2) rJloua 0,1 fa. 3anac

KB. 26 BuA. 50(l) tIJIoua 0,1 fa. 3alac

19 M3;

124 M3;

143 m3.

22 tut3,

142 u3,
164 M3,

M3;

M3;61

29 M3;

138 u3.

M3,

M3,5B

Capaertctxe nicuu4meo
KB. 18 BI,IA. 10(2) nnoua 0,4 ra. 3anac

KB. 11 BI4A. 12(1) nJloua 0,4 ra. 3anac

KB. 71 BI4A. I 9( I ) rnoua I ra. 3anac

(py6ry npoBecrl4 B paxyHoK foJroBHofo xopzcryeanur)
KB. '5 1 BLIA. 1 6( 1 ) nroua 0,2 ra. 3anac

KB. 36 BzIl^. 2(1) nnoua 0,4 ra. 3anac

KB. ll BuA. 1(2) nnoua 0,3 ra. 3anac

KB. l1 Bn,r,. 7(3) nnoua 0,2 ra. 3anac

KB. 13 Bu.[. 1 1( 1) rnou{a 0,5 ra. 3anac

KB; 28 BLIA. 4(1) nnox{a 0,2 fa. 3anac

Bcroro uo,ricuuurey 306 ra. 3anac

B paxyHoK o6cqris py6ot<

roJroBHoro KopucryBaHHq I

Bcroro no Qi,rrii 20,3

B paxYHoK o6cqrie FY6on
ro!'roBHofo KopI{cryBaHHs llr4

ra. 3anac 2828 M3, B.T.rr. JircsiaHllfi 2366

rfl; 3anac 1843 M3, B.T.q. ,'liKehHuft 1558

--tt:,/

ra. 3anac 184 M3,

109

t4
100

36
28
ZJ

50
2l
71)

100

61

66
149

40
28
19

10

70
16

459

r49

m3.

M3;

M3;

M3;
M3;

M3;

M3;

M3;

m3.

rvI3.

M3;

M3;

M3;

M3;
M3;

M3;

M3;

M3;

M3;

n3.

u3.

M3;

m3;

Ha.raJ[,uux flinuiquo-3axirsoro
uixperionaJlbHoro yrlpaBJriHHfl

ricoBoro ra MrrcJrlrBcbKof o rocrlogapcrBa

BacH,'Ir' KI46YKEB14q
o989 I 97020

Bo.noAuuup IIAIIqYK


